ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 23rd January 2015
Currency — AUD

There was 1 entry and 2 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 0 new orders for the coming week

Entries:  Village Roadshow

Exits: CSL Ltd, Drillsearch

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Evolution Mining EVN

Retained

Commonwealth Bank CBA

Programmed Maintenance PRG

Singapore Telecom SGT

Village Roadshow VRL

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code

OLD

0.577

81.97
2.30
3.50
6.21

Direction

ACTION

Retain

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

NEW

0.739

81.97
2.30
3.50
6.21

Stop Loss Trade Risk



Amended

Retained

Fletcher Building Ltd
Sundance Energy Aust
Sirius Resources

NEW ORDERS:

Alumina Ltd
Coca Cola Amatil
Cochlear

Hills Limited
Macquarie Group
Tatts Limited

CHARTS:

ALUMINA LTD - AWC (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout.

FBU
SEA
SIR

AWC
CCL
COH
HIL
MQG
TTS

Sell
Buy
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell

7.31
0.565
2.76

1.675
9.56
76.50
1.25
53.54
3.465

7.87
0.375
2.18

2.01
8.78
81.36
1.15
58.82
3.68

0.56
0.19
0.58

0.335
0.78
4.86
0.10
5.28
0.215
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2012 2012
Date: Friday, 9 March 2012 Open: 58.650 High: 59.450 Low: 56.420 Close: 57.700 Range: 3.030 Volume: 1,383, Tuesday, 6 March Thursday, 848 Cursor Value : 71.49
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Date: Friday, 6 July 2012 Open: 4.720 High: 4940 Low: 4.660 Close: 4,910 Range: 0. 5,101, Friday, 6 July Monday, 2 Juy ion: Value : 7.99
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2013 [Friday, 22 ¢ 2013 ] | 2014 |
Date: Friday, 22 November 2013 Open: 1,835 High: 1.845 Low: 1.685 Close: 1 160 Volume: 1,533, 18 November Fiiday, 1204 Cursor Value : 1.98
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Date: Friday, 23 November 2012 Open: 30. nmnmmzsmchnsnsqm 1 Volume: 5,697,

Monday, 1 mm:mmm—:nmw

plee N EE N BDE |

e e L T L Yo T e e

T —— Ll
2013 |

|l||||l|2|4i4lll|||lll||||I|III|||[

Ll
|

Date: Friday, 28 June 2013 Open: 0.820 High: 0.890 Low: 0.770 Close: 0,890 Range: 0.120 Volume: 9,275,066 High Date: Friday, 28 June

Tuesday, 25 June




Date: Friday, 29 November 2013 Open: 2.240 High: 2,440 Low: 2.100 Close: 2. nge: 10,839,597 High Date: Tuesday, Thursday, 1094 Cursor Value : 4.04
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