ASX - WEEKLY REPORT Week Ending Friday 23rd January 2015

Currency – AUD

There was 1 entry and 2 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 0 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Village Roadshow

Exits: CSL Ltd, Drillsearch

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
EVN	0.577	Retain	0.739
CBA PRG SGT	81.97 2.30 3.50	Retain Retain Retain	81.97 2.30 3.50 6.21
	EVN CBA PRG	EVN 0.577 CBA 81.97 PRG 2.30 SGT 3.50	EVN 0.577 Retain CBA 81.97 Retain PRG 2.30 Retain SGT 3.50 Retain

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

Fletcher Building Ltd	FBU	Sell	7.31	7.87	0.56
Sundance Energy Aust	SEA	Buy	0.565	0.375	0.19
Sirius Resources	SIR	Buy	2.76	2.18	0.58

NEW ORDERS:

Alumina Ltd	AWC	Sell	1.675	2.01	0.335
Coca Cola Amatil	CCL	Buy	9.56	8.78	0.78
Cochlear	COH	Sell	76.50	81.36	4.86
Hills Limited	HIL	Buy	1.25	1.15	0.10
Macquarie Group	MQG	Sell	53.54	58.82	<mark>5.28</mark>
Tatts Limited	TTS	Sell	3.465	3.68	0.215

CHARTS:

















